Bus

Bus 388 AC 3BésgHas YJI1. - MukpopanoH CrnassHka,
PocToBckas Yn.

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
PoctoBsckasa Yn., 25 — A.C. 3sBé3gHasa Yn. PoctoBsckasa Yn., 25 — A.C. 3Bé3gHasa Yn.
14 stops Monday 05:10-00:35
Open route schedule 1
Tuesday 05:10-00:35"
Poctosckaa Yn., 25 “
Wednesday 05:10-00:35
Poctosckas ¥Yn., 16
Thursday 05:10-00:35
Monoukas Yn., 4
Friday 05:10-00:35"
CeBepckas Yn.
Saturday 05:25-00:30+1

MockoBckas CnaBsiHka

+1
Knag6uile, Mockosckasi CnassiHka Sunday 05:25-00:30

Moc. JleHcoBeTOBCKMM )
Route info

Mockosckoe Llocce,22 Km Direction: PoctoBckas Yn., 25
Stops: 14

JleHcoBeToBckas [Jopora
Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min
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B 388 — AC 3eé&3gHan Y. - Mukpopaiiod CnasaHka, BusMaps

PocToBcKan Yn.
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Direction
A.C. 3Bé3agHasa Yn. — PoctoBckas Yn., 25

13 stops

Open route schedule

A.C. 3BésgHasa Yn.
3Be3gHas Yn.

CT. Metpo KynunHo
Butebckui Mp.,109

1-W Bapaesckuin Mpoesn
TK JleHta
JleHcoBeToBcKkasa [opora
Mockosckoe Llocce,22 Km
Moc. JleHcoBeTOBCKMM
CeBepckas Yn.
Monoukas Yn.
Poctosckas ¥Yn.,13

PocTtoBckas Yn., 25

Route schedule
A.C. 3Bé3agHasa Yn. — PoctoBckas Yn., 25

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: A.C. 3Bé&3gHas Yn.
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

+1
05:40-00:35
+1
05:40-00:35
+1
05:40-00:35
+1
05:40-00:35
+1
05:40-00:35
+1
05:30-00:30

+1
05:30-00:30

388 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saint Petersburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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